Group

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Torneo Padel We Are TORRIBERA - Open Mirete Portman

Calendar: PRIMERA Femenina / Fase grupos

Date/venue

N/14/25, 530 PM

N/14/25, 6:50 PM

N/14/25, 7:50 PM

1/15/25, 4:00 PM

1/15/25, 530 PM

1N/15/25, 7:00 PM

Home

Ivette Martinez
Anna Torrano

Mar Gutierrez
Mariona Mendez

Nayra Cantos Arencon
Naiara Blasco

Verdnica Monje Gonzalez
Noelia Ibafiez Gonzalez

Esther Bonet Cruces
Carlota Majo

Ana Majon
Marta De Las Heras

1/1

Result

5-9

9-8

9-1

9-5

9-4

0-9

Away team

Mar Gutierrez
Mariona Mendez

Nayra Cantos Arencon
Naiara Blasco

Ilvette Martinez
Anna Torrano

Esther Bonet Cruces
Carlota Majo

Ana Majon
Marta De Las Heras

Verdnica Monje Gonzalez
Noelia Ibafiez Gonzalez
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